
BLOCK 3 LOT 1
BUCKS FDNA BEACH #2 PB 3/17

FIRST AVENUE OCEANVIEW LLC
11323 PHILLIPS PKWY E STE 7
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32256

00-00-31-114B-0003-0010

0000 VACANT
01

1043.00

2696 1ST AV, FERNANDINA BEACH
03/13/2024 MLU

03/13/2024 MLU 0.00 225,000 0 0 225,000

STANDARD
2

0
0

225,000
225,000

0
225,000

0
225,000
225,000

0

400,000

2653/1194 6/22/2023 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HENSON LARRY

FIRST AVENUE OCEANV

2594/0026 10/03/2022 PR U V 19 1,225,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STANLEY TERRY D AS PR

HENSON LARRY
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2024-0155 SFR 2447 SF 468,849 07/12/2024

0

1 000000 C VAC RES 0 R-2 50.00 115.00 50.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 225,000


